



...2/-

-2-

Original record from the High Court has not been received till date.

The applications in the matter above mentioned are listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

Dated this, the 3<sup>rd</sup> day of August, 2013

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

COPY TO:

M/s. M.V. Kini & Associates, Advocates

Mr. R. Chandrachud, Advocate

Mr. S. Prasad, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

cb