

&
ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.11

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2709-2010 OF 2012

NATIONAL HIGHWAY AUTH.OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CONSERVATION OF NATURE TRUST & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for clarification,permission and office report)

Date: 24/04/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ganesh Kamath,Adv.
for M/s. M.V. Kini & Associates,Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aditya Verma,Adv.
for Mr. Hari Shankar K,Adv.(Expired)
Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.(Not present)
Mr. R. Chandrachud,Adv.(Not present)

State Mr. B. Balaji,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters in the month of September, 2014.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar